Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
29
Prestige™ LPSR100
Series
Die-Cast Aluminum “Sortie” Sign

Min. 60
minutes
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACEPLATES* HOUSING
FACEPLATES COLOURS SUPPLY AND VOLTAGE OPTIONS
LPSR=  LED
sortie
102= single face
103= double face
* Universal mounting
WW= white/white
BB= black/black
WA= white/brushed aluminum
BA= black /brushed aluminum
AA=  brushed aluminum/brushed
aluminum
CH= chrome/chrome
Other colours available.
U= 120VAC to 347VAC, 6VDC to 48VDC
ID=  120VAC to 347VDC Self-Powered
including auto-diagnostics
NEX= NEXUS®  wired system interface*
*   Consult your sales representative for options
available with the NEXUS® system.
-TP= tamper-proof screws
-VRTP=  vandal resistant shield with
tamper-proof screws
990.0119-E= tamper-proof bit*
* One bit needed per order.
EXAMPLE: LPSR102WWU-TP